OP \$540.00 4209669

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM323847

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Production Control Services, Inc.		07/01/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PCS Ferguson, Inc.	
Street Address:	3771 Eureka Way	
City:	Frederick	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80516	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 21

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4209669	3DSO
Registration Number:	4297379	NITRO2GO
Registration Number:	4297380	NITRO2GO NITROGEN GENERATION BY PCS
Registration Number:	4390416	OPTI-FLOW
Registration Number:	3296988	PCS
Registration Number:	3297136	PCS
Registration Number:	3296996	PCS 1000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3296995	PCS 2000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3296992	PCS 3000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3297137	PCS 4000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3523113	PCS 5000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3523112	PCS 6000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3523111	PCS HIGH LOW CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	3296994	PCS PLUNGER LIFT EQUIPMENT MFR.
Registration Number:	3526280	PCS PLUNGER LIFT EQUIPMENT MFR.
Registration Number:	3296987	PCS PRODUCTION CONTROL SERVICES
Registration Number:	4029278	PCS WELLVISION
Registration Number:	3231877	SMART PLUNGER
Registration Number:	4390415	WELL OPTIMIZED

900307792 REEL: 005405 FRAME: 0191

TRADEMARK

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3296991	WELL TENDER
Registration Number:	3296990	WELL TENDER II

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9185841718

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 918-587-2000

Email: mkachigian@hjklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mark G. Kachigian
Address Line 1: 228 West 17th Place

Address Line 2: Head, Johnson & Kachigian, P.C.

Address Line 4: Tulsa, OKLAHOMA 74119

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NOR197-20-MGK
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark G. Kachigian
SIGNATURE:	/markgkachigian/
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name Document - Production Control Services Inc to PCS Ferguson Inc#page1.tif source=Change of Name Document - Production Control Services Inc to PCS Ferguson Inc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005405 FRAME: 0192

State of Delaware

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:00 AM 07/01/2013
FILED 10:58 AM 07/01/2013
SRV 130834241 - 3280055 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF PRODUCTION CONTROL SERVICES, INC.

(Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

Production Control Services, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify:

FIRST: That the board of directors of the Corporation (the "Board of Directors"), by the unanimous written consent of its members filed with the minutes of the Board of Directors, adopted the following resolution proposing and declaring advisable an amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Board of Directors deems and declares it advisable that the Certificate of Incorporation be amended by deleting and replacing the first Article thereof so that, as amended, the first Article shall be read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST. The name of the Corporation is PCS Ferguson, Inc."

SECOND: That, in lieu of a special meeting and vote of the sole stockholder of the Corporation (the "Sole Stockholder"), the Sole Stockholder has given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL").

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the DGCL.

[Signature page follows]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005405 FRAME: 0193

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by Dan Newman, its President, this 1st day of July, 2013.

By:

Name:

RECORDED: 11/20/2014